
RESULT  -  Race 9 - Amended

Events 05, 07, 08, 10, 14, 31, 51

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindMachineEvt

1 121 Gary DURLING 10 49.978:28.56 6 72.0470.79Honda CB500 50051a

2 69 Luke DURLING 10 50.038:31.11 6 71.9670.432.55Honda CB500 50051a

3 286 Gordon CLARK 10 49.938:38.80 4 72.1069.3910.24BSA Rocket 3 93010a

4 260 Roland ELLIS 10 50.758:38.98 2 70.9469.3710.42Triumph Rob North Tride08a

5 467 Dan DYCHE 10 50.838:39.92 7 70.8269.2411.36Honda CB500 50051a

6 23 Sam BENNETT 10 51.398:47.02 4 70.0568.3118.46Norton international 60031d

7 115 Kieran ABLITT 10 51.208:50.77 5 70.3167.8322.21Honda 350 k4 35005a

8 250 Paul WOOD 10 51.458:51.56 4 69.9767.7323.00Honda K4 35014b

9 54 Joseph PROCTOR 10 51.138:54.18 10 70.4167.3925.62Honda CB 50051a

10 541 Darren FARRIMOND 10 51.728:55.06 10 69.6167.2826.50Honda Cb500 50051a

11 74 David MATRAVERS 10 52.178:57.76 9 69.0166.9429.20Norton 4V Manx 50007a

12 80 Simon INGOLD 10 53.799:15.73 4 66.9364.7847.17Ducati Saxon 35005a

13 196 Terence SANSOM 10 54.749:19.39 10 65.7764.3650.83Norton Manx 35005a

14 292 Barry MASON 10 54.499:20.75 9 66.0764.2052.19BSA Goldstar14c

15 57 Stephen DENMAN 10 53.819:21.06 6 66.9064.1652.50Velocette Manx Velocette07a

16 131 Paul HEALEY 10 54.379:22.68 7 66.2163.9854.12Honda CB350 K4 35014b

17 28 Steven BIRD 9 56.558:43.41 3 63.6661.901 LapHonda CB350K4 35014b

18 87 Shaun MULLIGAN 9 56.468:51.26 9 63.7660.991 LapHonda CB350f K4 35014b

19 333 Denver BEER 9 57.408:52.20 7 62.7260.881 LapHonda Cb350 35014b

20 147 Edward LAMBAH-STOATE 9 57.998:55.14 5 62.0860.541 LapHonda superdream 40014c

21 528 Paul MORTON 9 1:00.509:21.00 8 59.5057.751 LapHonda CB500 / 4 50014c

22 177 Tony HAZLEDINE 8 1:02.578:34.66 5 57.5455.962 LapsNorton dominator 50007v

Not-Classified

67 David MEAD 6 54.73DNF 4 65.78Triumph Trident 741 5:43.00 62.9708a

207 David SKELLINGTON 4 50.92DNF 2 70.70Triumph rob north triump 3:33.02 67.6010a

Fastest Lap

Gordon CLARK 49.93 4286 BSA Rocket 3 930 72.1010a

Amended To Correct No 69 passings

Start Time : 14:37

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

12 Apr 25 16:24

Graham MarshallDr Fraser Greenroyd

Lydden Hill



RESULT  -  Race 9 - Amended

EVENT  5

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 115 Kieran ABLITT 10 51.208:50.77 5 70.3167.83Honda 350 k4 35005a

2 80 Simon INGOLD 10 53.799:15.73 4 66.9364.78Ducati Saxon 35005a

3 196 Terence SANSOM 10 54.749:19.39 10 65.7764.36Norton Manx 35005a

Fastest Lap

Kieran ABLITT 51.20 5115 Honda 350 k4 350 70.3105a

Amended To Correct No 69 passings

EVENT  7

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 74 David MATRAVERS 10 52.178:57.76 9 69.0166.94Norton 4V Manx 50007a

2 57 Stephen DENMAN 10 53.819:21.06 6 66.9064.16Velocette Manx Velocette07a

3 177 Tony HAZLEDINE 8 1:02.578:34.66 5 57.5455.96Norton dominator 50007v

Fastest Lap

Tony HAZLEDINE 1:02.57 5177 Norton dominator 500 57.5407v

Amended To Correct No 69 passings

EVENT  8

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 260 Roland ELLIS 10 50.758:38.98 2 70.9469.37Triumph Rob North Tride08a

Not-Classified

67 David MEAD 6 54.73DNF 4 65.78Triumph Trident 741 5:43.00 62.9708a

Fastest Lap

Roland ELLIS 50.75 2260 Triumph Rob North Tride 70.9408a

Amended To Correct No 69 passings

Start Time : 14:37

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

12 Apr 25 16:25

Graham MarshallDr Fraser Greenroyd

Lydden Hill



RESULT  -  Race 9 - Amended

EVENT  10

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 286 Gordon CLARK 10 49.938:38.80 4 72.1069.39BSA Rocket 3 93010a

Not-Classified

207 David SKELLINGTON 4 50.92DNF 2 70.70Triumph rob north triump 3:33.02 67.6010a

Fastest Lap

Gordon CLARK 49.93 4286 BSA Rocket 3 930 72.1010a

Amended To Correct No 69 passings

EVENT  14

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 250 Paul WOOD 10 51.458:51.56 4 69.9767.73Honda K4 35014b

2 292 Barry MASON 10 54.499:20.75 9 66.0764.20BSA Goldstar14c

3 131 Paul HEALEY 10 54.379:22.68 7 66.2163.98Honda CB350 K4 35014b

4 28 Steven BIRD 9 56.558:43.41 3 63.6661.90Honda CB350K4 35014b

5 87 Shaun MULLIGAN 9 56.468:51.26 9 63.7660.99Honda CB350f K4 35014b

6 333 Denver BEER 9 57.408:52.20 7 62.7260.88Honda Cb350 35014b

7 147 Edward LAMBAH-STOATE 9 57.998:55.14 5 62.0860.54Honda superdream 40014c

8 528 Paul MORTON 9 1:00.509:21.00 8 59.5057.75Honda CB500 / 4 50014c

Fastest Lap

Barry MASON 54.49 9292 BSA Goldstar 66.0714c

Amended To Correct No 69 passings

EVENT  31

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 23 Sam BENNETT 10 51.398:47.02 4 70.0568.31Norton international 60031d

Fastest Lap

Sam BENNETT 51.39 423 Norton international 600 70.0531d

Amended To Correct No 69 passings

Start Time : 14:37

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

12 Apr 25 16:25

Graham MarshallDr Fraser Greenroyd

Lydden Hill



RESULT  -  Race 9 - Amended

EVENT  51

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 121 Gary DURLING 10 49.978:28.56 6 72.0470.79Honda CB500 50051a

2 69 Luke DURLING 10 50.038:31.11 6 71.9670.43Honda CB500 50051a

3 467 Dan DYCHE 10 50.838:39.92 7 70.8269.24Honda CB500 50051a

4 54 Joseph PROCTOR 10 51.138:54.18 10 70.4167.39Honda CB 50051a

5 541 Darren FARRIMOND 10 51.728:55.06 10 69.6167.28Honda Cb500 50051a

Fastest Lap

Gary DURLING 49.97 6121 Honda CB500 500 72.0451a

Amended To Correct No 69 passings

Start Time : 14:37

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

12 Apr 25 16:25

Graham MarshallDr Fraser Greenroyd

Lydden Hill



Events 05, 07, 08, 10, 14, 31, 51

LAP TIMES - Race 9

23

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Sam BENNETT

1 59.40 52.51 52.02 51.39 51.91 51.81 51.50 51.50 52.02 52.96

28

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Steven BIRD

1 1:03.23 56.72 56.55 57.34 57.41 57.91 57.49 58.45 58.31

54

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Joseph PROCTOR

1 1:02.24 53.49 52.29 51.97 53.00 52.01 53.28 52.54 52.23 51.13

57

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen DENMAN

1 1:04.22 56.96 55.58 55.87 55.05 53.81 54.24 55.61 54.97 54.75

67

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David MEAD

1 1:02.90 55.32 54.79 54.73 54.89 1:00.37

69

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Luke DURLING

1 55.24 50.84 50.40 50.51 50.74 50.03 50.42 51.02 51.02 50.89

74

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David MATRAVERS

1 1:01.98 52.88 52.86 52.83 52.91 52.46 53.35 53.44 52.17 52.88

80

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Simon INGOLD

1 1:04.37 56.45 54.51 53.79 55.13 53.92 54.06 54.77 54.53 54.20

87

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Shaun MULLIGAN

1 1:06.77 57.81 57.80 58.37 58.12 58.60 57.61 59.72 56.46

115

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Kieran ABLITT

1 1:00.32 52.05 52.00 52.65 51.20 53.94 51.72 52.01 52.02 52.86

121

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Gary DURLING

1 54.82 50.76 50.36 50.11 50.05 49.97 50.49 50.00 51.01 50.99

131

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paul HEALEY

1 1:03.62 54.78 55.86 55.17 55.12 55.15 54.37 56.02 56.60 55.99

147

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Edward LAMBAH-STOATE

1 1:07.16 58.53 58.31 58.11 57.99 58.18 59.43 59.07 58.36
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177

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tony HAZLEDINE

1 1:11.68 1:03.51 1:03.51 1:02.92 1:02.57 1:02.78 1:04.27 1:03.42

196

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Terence SANSOM

1 1:01.96 56.12 56.00 54.93 55.02 55.34 55.30 54.94 55.04 54.74

207

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David SKELLINGTON

1 57.65 50.92 52.32 52.13

250

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paul WOOD

1 1:00.98 52.40 52.48 51.45 51.48 53.80 51.86 51.72 52.06 53.33

260

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Roland ELLIS

1 58.40 50.75 51.07 50.96 51.14 51.29 50.97 51.65 51.96 50.79

286

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Gordon CLARK

1 55.54 51.36 50.27 49.93 51.82 50.85 51.84 52.06 52.04 53.09

292

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Barry MASON

1 1:04.07 56.26 55.43 54.85 54.74 55.20 54.66 55.90 54.49 55.15

333

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Denver BEER

1 1:08.66 58.19 57.68 57.86 58.02 58.39 57.40 58.60 57.40

467

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Dan DYCHE

1 57.49 52.29 51.29 51.95 51.02 51.30 50.83 51.41 51.42 50.92

528

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paul MORTON

1 1:11.13 1:02.36 1:01.10 1:00.85 1:01.40 1:01.23 1:01.19 1:00.50 1:01.24

541

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Darren FARRIMOND

1 1:00.54 52.62 52.46 52.35 53.05 53.32 53.63 52.74 52.63 51.72
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart Events 05, 07, 08, 10, 14, 31, 51  -  Race 9

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

121 54.82 121 1:45.58 121 2:35.94 121 3:26.05 121 4:16.10 121 5:06.07 121 5:56.56 121 6:46.56 121 7:37.57 121 8:28.56

69 55.24 69 1:46.08 69 2:36.48 69 3:26.99 69 4:17.73 69 5:07.76 87 5:57.47 *1 28 6:46.65 *1 69 7:40.22 69 8:31.11

286 55.54 286 1:46.90 286 2:37.17 286 3:27.10 286 4:18.92 286 5:09.77 69 5:58.18 69 6:49.20 28 7:45.10 *1 177 8:34.66 *2

467 57.49 207 1:48.57 260 2:40.22 260 3:31.18 177 4:21.62 *1 260 5:13.61 147 5:58.28 *1 286 6:53.67 286 7:45.71 286 8:38.80

207 57.65 260 1:49.15 207 2:40.89 207 3:33.02 260 4:22.32 467 5:15.34 333 5:58.80 *1 87 6:55.08 *1 260 7:48.19 260 8:38.98

260 58.40 467 1:49.78 467 2:41.07 467 3:33.02 467 4:24.04 528 5:16.84 *1 286 6:01.61 333 6:56.20 *1 467 7:49.00 467 8:39.92

23 59.40 23 1:51.91 23 2:43.93 23 3:35.32 23 4:27.23 23 5:19.04 260 6:04.58 260 6:56.23 23 7:54.06 28 8:43.41 *1

115 1:00.32 115 1:52.37 115 2:44.37 115 3:37.02 115 4:28.22 115 5:22.16 467 6:06.17 467 6:57.58 333 7:54.80 *1 23 8:47.02

541 1:00.54 541 1:53.16 541 2:45.62 250 3:37.31 250 4:28.79 250 5:22.59 23 6:10.54 147 6:57.71 *1 87 7:54.80 *1 115 8:50.77

250 1:00.98 250 1:53.38 250 2:45.86 541 3:37.97 541 4:31.02 177 5:24.19 *1 115 6:13.88 23 7:02.04 147 7:56.78 *1 87 8:51.26 *1

196 1:01.96 74 1:54.86 74 2:47.72 54 3:39.99 54 4:32.99 541 5:24.34 250 6:14.45 115 7:05.89 115 7:57.91 250 8:51.56

74 1:01.98 54 1:55.73 54 2:48.02 74 3:40.55 74 4:33.46 54 5:25.00 541 6:17.97 250 7:06.17 250 7:58.23 333 8:52.20 *1

54 1:02.24 196 1:58.08 67 2:53.01 67 3:47.74 67 4:42.63 74 5:25.92 528 6:18.07 *1 541 7:10.71 54 8:03.05 54 8:54.18

67 1:02.90 67 1:58.22 196 2:54.08 196 3:49.01 196 4:44.03 80 5:38.17 54 6:18.28 54 7:10.82 541 8:03.34 541 8:55.06

28 1:03.23 131 1:58.40 131 2:54.26 80 3:49.12 80 4:44.25 196 5:39.37 74 6:19.27 74 7:12.71 74 8:04.88 147 8:55.14 *1

131 1:03.62 28 1:59.95 80 2:55.33 131 3:49.43 131 4:44.55 131 5:39.70 177 6:26.97 *1 528 7:19.26 *1 528 8:19.76 *1 74 8:57.76

292 1:04.07 292 2:00.33 292 2:55.76 292 3:50.61 292 4:45.35 292 5:40.55 80 6:32.23 80 7:27.00 80 8:21.53 80 9:15.73

57 1:04.22 80 2:00.82 28 2:56.50 57 3:52.63 57 4:47.68 57 5:41.49 131 6:34.07 196 7:29.61 196 8:24.65 196 9:19.39

80 1:04.37 57 2:01.18 57 2:56.76 28 3:53.84 28 4:51.25 67 5:43.00 196 6:34.67 131 7:30.09 292 8:25.60 292 9:20.75

87 1:06.77 87 2:04.58 87 3:02.38 87 4:00.75 87 4:58.87 28 5:49.16 292 6:35.21 292 7:31.11 57 8:26.31 528 9:21.00 *1

147 1:07.16 147 2:05.69 147 3:04.00 147 4:02.11 147 5:00.10 57 6:35.73 177 7:31.24 *1 131 8:26.69 57 9:21.06

333 1:08.66 333 2:06.85 333 3:04.53 333 4:02.39 333 5:00.41 57 7:31.34 131 9:22.68

528 1:11.13 528 2:13.49 528 3:14.59 528 4:15.44

177 1:11.68 177 2:15.19 177 3:18.70
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